
Round 12

 9:30 am for 10:15am Start Rink Duty 

Umpire S Neal Measurers M Leaker C Nance

Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4 Team 5 Manager
Div 1 2nd Home Henley I Depart 9:00am A Beltrame
Lead G Wator D Reid D Body J Elwin L Beltrame
Second N Kirby B Ormston St Coultas K Holding  
Third I Campbell A Beltrame      
Skipper R Kent M Dwyer D Niblett B Willcox P Hodgson
Reserves          

Div 3 East II 1st Home (AWAY) Beaumont III Depart J Whelan
Lead R Keage M Leaker S Washer B King M Miller
Second M Molnar P White R Williams C Nance  
Third B Cunynghame J Binks-Williams      
Skipper R Field T Myles J Whelan T Pointon S Neal
Reserves

Div 3 East III 7th Home Beaumont II Depart R Pope
Lead B Davies J Wills B O'Donnell T Wiseman T Smeaton
Second I Williams Les Hocking B Swinton N Martin  
Third G Langsford R Webb      
Skipper B Purdie D Thomas N Walch G Jackson R Pope
Reserves

Div 4  East IV 3rd Away Kensi MVille III Depart A Roff
Lead G Burroughs A Speight C Nedin
Second I Mowat P Garncarz R Crosby
Third A Roff P Vincent A Freeman
Skipper P Fitch* P Moorfield R Anderson*
Reserves

Div 4 Cen East V 11th Away Colonel L Gdns I Depart R Turnbull
Lead C Bassett R Coulls D Inglis
Second P Roma M Mazurek J Mack  
Third T Heneker F Cufone B Fisher*
Skipper R Turnbull* D Hayden G Wales
Reserves  

Unavailables * indicates number of times a player has already been rotated
M Dring M Hocking
B Hilton G Wales
R Pledge B Key

Pennant Selections Wednesday 14-Jan-26


